Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 60W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• LWP: 96/ 104/ 101/ 104
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤ 20 %

SCL-CS
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT
SCL-AH SCL-ASC-500FT
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK
SCL-CS3
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5
OPT-HBC-125BS-WH
Accessories:
* More Factory-Installed Options Refer to page 6
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-CS = FOR UP TO 6FT FIXTURES Adjustable 6ft 1/16” Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit
with Canopy for Ceiling or T-Bar
SCL-CS3 = FOR 8FT FIXTURES Adjustable 6ft 1/16” Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit with
Canopy for Ceiling or T-Bar
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5 = 6ft White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green +
Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor
(Black, White, Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
* More Mounting Options Refer to page 4
Factory-Installed Options:

www.westgatemfg.com  | www.westgatecontrols.co
3
MOUNTING AND MODULES OPTIONS:
Recessed Mounted
(Flanged)
Surface Mounted Wall Mounted Suspended T-Bar Installation
Up Light Option
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Blue
Green
MOUNTING AND MODULES OPTIONS:
Suspension Rod Kit
SCL-RS-12  12”
SCL-RS-18  18”
SCL-RS-24  24”
SCL-RS-36  36”
SCL-RS-48  48”
X Module
(page 7)
SCX2-X-MCT4
Inside Corner Module